
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

Welcome to
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a Millionaire

English speaking 
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A:  Hillary 
Clinton 

B:  George 
Washington 

C: Barack Obama

   

   D: Donald Trump
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Who is the president 
of the USA 
nowadays? 

D
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                    A:  50

                   C: 7

      B: 13

      D: 51
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How many stars are 
there on the flag of the 

USA?

A
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                A:  6

               C:  13

       B:  7

       D:  14
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How many stripes are 
there on the flag of 

the USA?
?

C
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D: In  the UK

       A: in Australia

 C: in India

         B:  in the USA
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In which  country  
do  people speak 
English as their 

second language?
C



© Mark E. Damon - All Rights Reserved

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100



© Mark E. Damon - All Rights Reserved

    A: in the state of        
New      York

      C: in the state of   
             Columbia  

B:  in the state of  
California

D:  in the state of Alaska
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Where is the capital of 
the USA situated?

C



© Mark E. Damon - All Rights Reserved

Congratulations!

You’ve Reached
the $1,000
Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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            A:  Flag Day

         C:  Father’s Day

B:  Thanksgiving 
Day

D:  Independence 
Day

50:50
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What holiday do 
Americans celebrate 

on the 4th of July?

D
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            A:  “Plymouth”

         C: “New England”

  B: “Mayflower”

  D:  “New World”
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What was the name of 
the English ship, which 

brought first English 
people to America? 

B
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                A:  peace

               C:  strength

    B:  friendship

     D:  love
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The Statue of Liberty is 
the symbol of

B
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A:  the arrows

          C:  the olive branch 

B:  the flag

        D:  money
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What is the symbol of 
strength?

A
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A:The Stars and Stripes  

         C: The Bald eagle  

B:  Union Jack

D:  Big Apples
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How is the flag of the UK 
called? 

B
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Congratulations!

You’ve Reached
the $32,000
Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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         A: England 

                     C: Wales

B:  Scotland

D:Northern Ireland  
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What part of the UK is 
not represented on its 

flag ?

C
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A:  a monument to 
Admiral Nelson

C: a monument to 
William the Conqueror

B:  a monument to 
the queen Victoria

D: a monument to 
St. Paul  
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What monument can we 
see in the middle of 
Trafalgar Square ?

A
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    A:The East End

   C:  Westminster

B: The City

D: The West End 
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What is the heart of 
London?

B
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A:  Sir Benjamin Hall

     C:  Sir John Harvard

B:  Sir Christopher 
Wren

D:  Sir William 
Haggard
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What architect built 
St. Paul’s cathedral ?

B
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A:  Tower of London

     C:  St. Paul’s   
Cathedral

B: Hyde Park

D:  Westminster 
Abbey
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Where are kings and 
queens of the UK  

buried?

D
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YOU WON $1 
MILLION DOLLARS!


